Seduta di Laurea di

Laureando

Aula Magna A. Alto

Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria GESTIONALE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Ore 9.00

Relatore /
ADDATI Carla Prof.
MEZZAPESA Vito Prof.
CAMARDA Alfredo Prof.
CIANNAMEA Francesco Prof.
COLASUONNO Domenico Prof.
COLUCCI Fabio Prof.
MORISCO Christian Prof.
DE SARIO llario Prof.
DELL'AERA Paolo Gabriele Prof.
DI FRANCO Besy Prof.

Ore 11.00
LACALAMITA Maria Prof.
LOCONSOLE Gaetano Prof.
MANNA Angela Prof.
ELMINI Giulio Prof.
RITROVATO Matteo Prof.
RIZZO Fabio Prof.
ROSATO Antonio Giovanni Prof.
SABO Lacramioara Catalina Prof.

martedi 12 dicembre 2017

Presidente Prof. Michele Gorgoglione

Correlatori

G. Mummolo / G. D'Alessandro - F. Facchini

G. Mummolo / F, Facchini

I. Giannoccaro

I. Giannoccaro

|.Giannoccaro / G. Carbone - G.P. Massari

A. Messeni Petruzzelli / A. Natalicchio

A. Messeni Petruzzelli / L. Ardito

A.C. Garavelli

G. D'Alessandro

M. Dassisti / M. Lagioia

I. Giannoccaro

M. Gorgoglione / U. Panniello

M. Dassisti / S. Cafagna

V. Albino / M. Celiento

I. Giannoccaro

M. Dassisti

G. Mossa / F. Facchini- P. L'Abbate

G. Mossa / F. Facchini

Seduta di Laurea di martedi 12 dicembre 2017



Laureando

Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria MECCANICA

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Aula Magna A. Alto
Presidente Prof. Sergio Mario Camporeale
ore 16.30

Relatore/  Correlatori

ALTIERI Alessandra

BIRARDI Nicola

CASTIGLIONE Antonio

CESAREO Feliciano

DORONZO Dario

FIORE Daniela

LEONETTI Nicola

LISI Federica

MASSAFRA Angelo Vincenzo

MIZZI Tommaso

MONTINO Claudio

PRIORE Leonardo

QUINTO Claudio

RESTA Domenico

SPALLUTO Domenico

ZONNO Francesco

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

P.De Palma / M. Napolitano

G. Pascazio / A. Pinelli - M. Rosti

S.M. Camporeale / F. Bakir - M. Torresi

B. Fortunato / M. Torresi

M. Napolitano / J-C Loiseau - V. Brion

G. Pascazio / A. Pinelli - M. Rosti - A. Monti

Py

. Amirante / E. Distaso

-

.De Palma / M. Napolitano

Py

. Amirante / M. Mottola-G. Rizzi-R. Stefano

C. Casavola / G. Pappalettera

G. Mummolo / S. Digiesi

Py

. Amirante / P. Tamburrano

<

. Napolitano

pd

. Salvatore / G. Maione

S.M. Camporeale / M. Torresi - F. Fornarelli

R. Amirante / E. Distaso



